coleparmer.com
MP-250 Series
Digital Melting Point Apparatus
• Advanced 32-bit microcontroller and step-through
menu let you accurately control oven temperature
and ramp rate
• View up to three samples simultaneously for greater
efficiency

connecting cable 03010-69 N/A N/A PR2000S
Paper roll (2) and ribbon for printer 03010-62 N/A N/A AT4044
Ordering Information
Description Item no. Series no. Model no. Legacy SKU
Digital melting point apparatus, two fixed
ramp rates, 1.0 °C resolution 03010-15 MP-250 MP-250D 1101D
Digital melting point apparatus, two fixed
ramp rates, 0.1 °C resolution 03010-51 MP-250 MP-250D-F IA9100
Digital melting point apparatus, programmable
ramp rate 03010-41 MP-250 MP-250D-P IA9200
Digital melting point apparatus, programmable
ramp rate, beginning/ending recordings for
pharmacopeia requirements
03010-59 MP-250 MP-250D-PR IA9300
Same as 03010-59 with IQ/OQ documentation 03010-64 MP-250 MP-250D-PR IA9300/IQOQ
5078